OUR LADY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Our lady Nagar, Maduravoyal, Chennai-600 095.

NAAC-DVV

Criteria -2

2.1.2 SEAT FILLED AGAINST RESERVED CATEGORY

2022-23 (B.Ed)

Category % of seat as Sanctioned Reserved seats Filled seats
per Seats
Government
OBC 50 200 167 117
SC 18 200 30 16
ST 1 200 3 1
2022-23 (M.Ed)
Category % assigned as Sanctioned Sanctioned Filled seats
per GO strength seats
OBC 50 50 40 18
SC 18 S0 8 8
ST 1 50 2 0




SI.No

10

11

12

13

14
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Application Number

102141

102143

102145

102147

102148

102149

1021410

1021411

1021412

1021413

1021414

1021415

1021416

1021417

1021418

Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai - 600097

B.Ed., - LIST OF PROVISIONALLY APPROVED CANDIDATES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

College Code and Name : 10214-Our Lady College of Education

Name of the Candidate
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Date of Birth

24/05/1999

27/04/1982

12/06/1987

29/03/2000

14/02/1996

25/02/1994

26/06/2002

18/05/1998

30/09/1999

17/05/1986

08/11/1997

08/08/1999

05/02/1992

12/05/1972

24/04/2001

Community Pedagogy Subject Photo
MBC/DNC COMPUTER SCIENCE E
BC MATHEMATICS -
BC COMPUTER SCIENCE %
SC BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE a
MBC/DNC PHYSICAL SCIENCE &
BC MATHEMATICS -
e ENGLISH ‘
BC MATHEMATICS ﬁ
BC BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE 2
BC ENGLISH &
BC MATHEMATICS 1
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BC ENGLISH
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Or. v.STANLYSEL VAGR GRERAVANI
HRINCIFPAL  Registrari/c

Juriady Colege of Educalion

Durfady Nagar
Madurasvoyn, Chernal-a
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Application Number

1021420

1021421

1021423
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1021426

1021427

1021428

1021429

1021430

1021431

1021432

1021433

1021434

1021435

1021436

1021437
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Name of the Candidate
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Date of Birth

16/03/1999

27/11/1980

04/10/1998

06/08/1999

18/06/1982

20/05/1984

05/04/1988

28/05/1996

13/01/1993

21/11/1998

17/07/2002

17/11/1993

03/06/1990

27/09/1996

04/08/2001

11/06/1995

06/12/1985

19/09/1991

Community

MBC/DNC

BC

BC

BC

BC

MBC/DNC

BC

oC

BC(M)

BC

SC

MBC/DNC

BC(M)

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

or.v.sTANUPERS YAGA SHERAUAN

Pedagogy Subject

PHYSICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
COMMERCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
COMMERCE
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
BIOf(?_GICALSCIENCE
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{
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£
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Juriady Colege of Education

Durlady Magar

Maduravoya, Chernal-2




Sl.No
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Application Number

1021440

1021441

1021442

1021443

1021444

1021445

1021446

1021447

1021448

1021449

1021450

1021451

1021453

1021454

1021455

1021456

1021457

1021458

Name of the Candidate
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Date of Birth

23/06/1984

05/10/1995

10/11/1988

07/02/1982

26/03/2000

25/11/1993

08/10/1996

04/03/1980

01/12/1980

09/04/1996

24/05/1993

12/10/1999

16/06/1997

06/04/1996

30/06/1990

18/07/1989

08/07/2000

04/06/2000

Community

SC

BC

oC

oC

BC

SC

MBC/DNC

MBC/DNC

oC

MBC/DNC

BC(M)

BC(M)

SC

oC

BC

BC

BC

MBC/DNC

Pedagogy Subject

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
COMMERCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
TAMIL

MATHEMATICS
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
COMPUTER SCIENCE
TAMIL

ENGLISH

moEQGmALscmNCE

(_:‘-.-_ J——

Photo
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HRIMNCIPAL

Registrari/c

Jurimdcy CoHege of Education
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57
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59
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62
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65

66

67

68

69

Application Number

1021459

1021460

1021461

1021462

1021463

1021464

1021465

1021466

1021467

1021468

1021469

1021470

1021471

1021472

1021473

1021474

1021475

1021476

Name of the Candidate
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Date of Birth

30/03/1977

12/04/1992

07/01/2000

26/06/1990

15/03/1995

21/05/1981

01/06/1992

30/05/1991

01/09/1994

13/06/1997

09/05/1983

16/10/1997

06/04/2000

17/05/1987

22/05/2000

28/01/2000

05/09/1986

05/04/1978

Community
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Pedagogy Subject
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COMM;RCE
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Application Number

1021477

1021478
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1021485
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Name of the Candidate
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Date of Birth

05/08/1985

19/04/1995

27/08/1998

27/09/1985

04/01/2002

09/05/1999

11/10/1993

22/01/2000

12/11/1999

06/03/2002

19/09/1996

08/06/1990

28/04/1990

04/08/1986

11/09/1995

05/06/1984

26/05/1988

05/06/1992

Community Pedagogy Subject
SC PHYSICAL SCIENCE
BC PHYSICAL SCIENCE
BC PHYSICAL SCIENCE
BC PHYSICAL SCIENCE
BC PHYSICAL SCIENCE
BC SOCIAL SCIENCE
BC BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
MBC/DNC BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
MBC/DNC PHYSICAL SCIENCE
BC(M) BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
SC MATHEMATICS
BC COMMERCE
BC PHYSICAL SCIENCE
MBC/DNC MATHEMATICS
oC COMMERCE
BC BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
BC BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
BC(M) coMﬁgTERscmNCE
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HRIMNCIPAL
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Durlady Magar
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Application Number
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Name of the Candidate
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Date of Birth

09/03/1978

06/01/1982

01/06/1995

26/04/1987

07/09/1999

17/06/1999

06/08/1997

22/03/1999

09/11/1991

13/08/1988

26/08/1987
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26/08/1993
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Pedagogy Subject

PHYSICAL SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
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COMPUTER SCIENCE
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COMPUTER SCIENCE
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PHYSICAL SCIENCE
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PHYSICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
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Application Number
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10214119
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Name of the Candidate
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Date of Birth

29/08/2000

03/05/1989

30/05/1998

15/06/1990

03/07/1998

17/09/1978

09/05/2000

12/08/1988

03/10/1988

29/11/1998

03/10/1983

29/12/1983

07/07/1976

03/04/2000

11/04/2000

12/10/1980

23/07/1999

03/08/1999

Community

oC

oC

SC

BC

BC
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BC

BC

BC
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MBC/DNC
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or.v.sTANUPERS YAGA SHERAUAN

Pedagogy Subject Photo

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH
COMPUTER SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
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MATHEMATICS
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ECONOMICS
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
TAMM_
Charr
4 |
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PRINCIPAL Registrari/c

Juriady Colege of Education

Durlady Magar
Madursvoya, Chermnal-=2




Sl.No Application Number Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Community Pedagogy Subject Photo
124 10214132 PENAGAMURI PAVANI 16/08/1984 oC BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
Quenaselpfl  LIT6M6DT
125 10214133 MUTHULAKSHMI P 19/10/1982 BC COMMERCE
W VL&D Gl
126 10214134 PUSHPA JEYABHARATHI S 18/06/1985 oC MATHEMATICS e
eyl Oxuwiurggl Gam i
127 10214135 PAVANAJAR 04/08/1986 oC MATHEMATICS X
LI6)6OTEgm
128 10214136 VIJAYALAKSHMI Y 26/10/1999 SC MATHEMATICS
alleguisol &Ll U]
129 10214137 JAGADESWARI G 29/08/1985 MBC/DNC MATHEMATICS =
OmagHeveufl & "y
130 10214139 NARMADHA YV 30/06/1993 BC COMMERCE
BTOSHT 6l
131 10214140 SANDHIYA A 23/07/2001 BC PHYSICAL SCIENCE @.
. &
spun o P
132 10214141 MONISHAE 12/01/2000 SC TAMIL
Giomeilegr 6
— ( ,I|l ||
Dr. P.C. NAGA SUBRAMANI
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P
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Sl.No Application Number Name of the Candidate
10214001 MANJU S
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Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai - 600097

M.Ed., - LIST OF PROVISIONALLY APPROVED CANDIDATES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

College Code and Name : 10214-Our Lady College of Education

Date of Birth Community Photo
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v
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»
26/03/1987 BC g
01/02/1994 BC
21/04/1998 SC %
25/06/1982 e .
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13/03/1996 e o

-
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&

22/09/1994 B/
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-f

!

i/c

Durfady Nagar
Madurasvoyn, Chernal-a




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Sl.No

Application Number

10214016
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10214018
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Name of the Candidate
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Date of Birth Community Photo
18/05/1994 sc
01/07/1993 BC &
25/05/1994 SC ‘
19/09/1994 BC &
05/02/1998 BC(M) &
23/10/1986 BC ’
19/11/1996 BC E
07/05/1999 BC(M) &
15/11/1982 MBC/DNC ;’;
25/05/1986 BC &
06/06/1995 SC &
05/05/1991 sC lg

if’_"-l - _.-,';

Dr. P.C. NAGA SUBRAMANI

Registrari/c

W Y. STANLY SELVAMK UM,

HRIMNCIPAL

Jurimcty Colege of Education

Durlady Magar
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